
, 

~ EOR(J,tJe'IJN JPs .71
FEbruary 27th Friday 1976 •...-....,. 

" 

1: ' SOV Raiss Khovrova17:32,15 

2. NOH Gissel Trnondseth 17::40,73 

3. Nffi Kitty Ds h1 17:49,44 

4. SOV =v§sgija Uakarova 17~52,26 

5. Nm Hegs Peikli 17:53,67 
~ 6. LIe Claudia Sprenger 17:55,38 	 r, 

7. Cll-'!: Jana Simunkova 17:58,63 	
~, 

~ ,B. SRD CarDIa Georttz 18:01,30 
':i 

II. CNA J03n 11th 18:11,57 	 -' 
~1 r;J.

oJ c;i)
19. CP.N Esther 19th 18;30,37 	 I;> 

lI' 
1.!1 

v 
2 .\l 

~ '> Vq44. CAN Luise 44th 19:53,76 
J 7 J 
~ <lrJ 0 l\mE:ricans 	 ..I

{;lD V ~ 

.:) I!J "" Jifi81d of 57 	 ~I- "--" 
0 '.lI1.J - ~ 

.::?: 3 .-l - .. 
1. 5 DV ,c\neltoli Iva.nov 57:57,38 

~ 
~, !::\'E. Thomas VJassberg 48:07,45 , 

-FIN Merkku Kostels 48:32,29 	
~ 

..lI 

. 

u.. 
4. SOV Ivan Lebsnov 49:02,09 	 ,,;! 

~ 

5. BRD Peter Zipfel L! 9 :13,77 

6. (2 C1V A1e)(and er PGlmDliim~ 8v LJ·9: 27,55 

7, OiJ!\ i'll"no l <rc.~u~'; 8 49:42,33 

8. SOV Leonid I<ctpitanov 49: 03,71 
r"",\ 

...., . NOR Ove P'.nuli 49:49,70 
G-'J ~\)0~\'

42. CAN Doug 	 54:12,67 36th at 7.5 at 28:0 

47. CI:;~J S t ephan 54:49,77 lI-L1.t h t 7.5 S CN'cJ,...~{" 
49. CAN Pierre 54:59,96 LlBth at 7.5 \ L..? \ 'f\lJ\. 

fielo of 63 

fas t , wet snow some icy tracks,plus three degrsGs S ilver Swix with red rex on top. 


up and down course, one good hill. 


fo o d and ~~ganizBtion good 


men ~urpirs 8d ut plcc i ngs 
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,;~b MISTROVSTVi EVROPY JUNIORU v KLASICKYCH DISClPLtNAcH 

_ , ;.:r~ EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS IN NORDIC EVENTS 

. ~·f~:j · . ....,.~•.,~
'. ·~:.~g3 

[11:ai~ . 
i4s'tL~ vyslo dku .~ Official P,e-fl'(::z.. ta 

, .... ; --.- II I I ;:l( .~,. .......PcIIC ,**7 Q HI I$".au ".. ._ 

Sta~·~;tovY .beh 3x 10 knijurtioiil - CX:OS,9 country :,:"elay 3 x 10 km 
jtW..i.qr boys

'I 3.. t ere C -..-£e d ric hoy" 29. 2.; 1976 

STAT CAS POR. peR VYSL.CAS0F;R. ST.C. JMENO - NAME 
1INE . !NDIV. TEAN TOTAL TlNEClATIO»R,S ST.NO 

GRONDAtEN REAR; NOR 31:20:21 - 3~ ~ , 3-· 
...: .~ 10 1,03:11.11831:51.27 . -1-: ' HAGHl P£OlR. 
••, 1.­ 1,36:38. 35 ..33:2&.37 - 3- ·AUHlI aVE ROBERT . . . ' 

'31: 10 c 98 . .. l· ;; 1- .
2. . .5 . ~ONOi'\AREV ·AlEXANDR1VAN • . sov 

.. 2<; 1,04;04.96"" OLJUSI/l LEONID KAPIlMlOVI C 32:53.9-8 	 - 4·· 
1,37;15.3933:10.43 - 2- ' - 2­IVM10V ANATOLlJ MIQlAJ. 

. 31:43. % - 4~ ~ 4~
3. 	 10 PHflLANDER JAIi S~iE . 

33;26.42 ., 5- - 5- 1:05: 10. 38GUSTAfSSOll EHI K 
32:41.48 . - 1~ .' .,03.. ' 1,37;51.86VASSBER6 ·THOt1AS 

.. 5- ·' 
4~ '· 3 fliSKANEll £ERO TAP AN I f(N · 32:09.67 - 5­

I<ISK I NEtI RISTO TMj~lI 32:38.49 - 2'0 -3- 1,04:48.1£ 
34:36.3& . ~ 5- - 4- 1,39:24.52KOSKELA HARKU- JUHANI 

OOR 31:19,,37 "2~. - 2.: .5. 2 KRAUSE ARNO 
." .1,04:51.54­33:32 ~ 17 - &~ - , ­WEI Sf. THOMAS JollMHES 

'34:;50.37 .:.. 8.0 .~ 5- , 1
1 
39:41.91 .BRANDT KARSTEN 

·SIVENOV fODOR ' nUL 33:17.33 	 -10·. ,,10­.' &. 13 
32:49.70-3- .. 6N 1, 06:07.03 ..' LE£MlOV rVAN 
34:38.00 - 6~ ' ~ I) •. 1, 40:45.03BARZANOV KRtSTOV 

SUI 33:01.45 - ~ :. - 9·~7. 12 REV PI ERR£ ERI C 
34:06.09 - ].. ~o 8~ 1,07:07.54SCHINDLER ~lfREO 
34:52.31 -9" -1.,. 1,41;59485tlERC!'ERRDlMlD 

ITA 32: 58.70 .. .8···. - 8.. .8. 4 BOCCI MGHER GABRIEL6 . 
34: 2,2. 88 . -1Q.. ~9 ·· . ' , 1,07:21.58PEDRI HI , ENRI CO 

OARIOLI ADRIANO . ~4:4~~R2 - 1- ~ · ·8- 1;42:11.40 .' 

. POL . 34:16.75' ..13- -13­GAl ': ST MH Sl;AW 
1,08;'31.92 .PODGORSi(\ '. tiLADYSLAY 34!15.11 . -8- . ..12·· : 

· 33:54.35 -4­ .- 9.. ' 1,42: 26. 27DRAGON JAN 
10. 	 9 KOHUT JAROSll\V " tSF 32: 10.•0 3 ': 6·. - 6­

34:3&.57 -11- - 7­ 1,06:46.60DANI CEl< 'JIRI 
35:50.57 ..12.. ~10 · · 1.42:37.1ZACHVEJA STEFAN 

11. 7 SCHNEIDER J05EF 'KONRAO E. BRD 	 33:17.96 -11-- -11~ 

1,08:07.4234:49.4& ·.12- ,,10··SCHROBEl FRMtl JOSEF UP.!.. 
31t: 5&. 0[, -10 -··11 - \43:03.48Z! PFa PET ER 
32:32.56 ..: 7.. .. 7­.r .~~ . 15 GUD}I[R ODU6LASrtADE CAn 
35:36 9 98 -13- -11- 1,01):09.54 .SMlDER STEPH Ml DOUGLU 
35;47~22 -14- -12~ 1 ~ 44:56.76VEIINA PiERRE JOSEPH C. 
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.----, 

PaR. ST.C. Jtm'IO ~ NANE SHIT CAS PuR, POR, 
FDS S1"):O NATION TI NE IND IV. TEMI 
13; fi GLEINSER HEUWT AUT 3G:04.1f2 -15­ ~"-1:)­

GRO SS EGGER REI NHARD S!~iON 34 : 21 .55 ~ 9.. ~15~ 

JURIC PETm 35:32.99 -1 -1~ ·1 3~ 
1; • 14 NASTRAN TmiE JUG 34:00.73 -1 2 ~ ~12 .. 

POKLU!(AR VI N~W 36:09~ 17 -15­ -13­
OJUR ICIC MITON 36: If5.39 ·,13­ -14­

1~ - 0 
-11 81 so:/ R08ERTJOSEPH FRA 3!f: 19.85 ~1'+­ -14­

POIROT PHILIPPE JEAN . 35:52,12 .. 1!f~ -14­
THIONNET t'!ICfIEL LO UI S 37:49.31 -15­ ~-15~ 

15 . 16 ,! ERriAN i1liRlj N THat'IAS ~. RG 38:23.73 -16­ -1&­
JERIWI HA T!ASJ OSE 39 :5~. 55 . ··10­ ~ 15~ .. 
JE RHAN LUI S hi\RCOS 39:23 A oo ~ lfl·, ~15-

STA!~T 

STArn 
9,45 HOD 
9,45 i\;~ 

PRIHUiSENYCH 
ENTERED . 

16 
16 

POVET RNOST~ 1 POOHIN~Y WEATHER CONDITIONS 

TEPLOTA VZOUCHU .' t 4. 5 C . 
TEMPERATU RE OF AIR -t lt.5 C 
TEPLO TA SNEHU o c 
TEMPERATURE OF SNOW o c 

SLUNECNO, SLABY VITR ~ . SUNNY, SLIGHT Wl~D 

TRAT ~ COURSE: tn 251 HD 1'15 ~1h 50 . 

SOUTElNI VYBOR - COr1PDI nON JURY 

FISCH ER l_UD\~ I G POL - PHhR TAMELE ZDENEK CSF 

TECHt!CKY DELEGAT flS - REOITEL ZAVODU ' 
TFfJi~:IC~L DELEGATE FI S CHIEF OF THE RACE 

CLE;; JURY VEL I TEL IRAT E 

~ I U;i;[ R OF THE JURY CH IEF OF THE COURSE 


ANI KIN N!KOlAJ PETROViC SOY 

CLEN JURY 

VYSL. CAS 
TOHL T I (.IE 

1, '10:25.07 
1,45;59.0& 

1,10:09;090 
1,45:55.29 

1, 10: 11. 97 
1,48:0 1.28 

1, 18 : -18. 28 
1,57 :/16.94 

;~ .:.. . 
. e. 

F ;..
{ :' t;·, 
,. 

http:1,45:55.29
http:10:25.07


M1STROVSTVI EVROPY JUNIORLJ V KLASICKYCH DISCIPLINAcH 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS IN NORDIC EVENTS 

, 
' ~ISTINA VYSLEDKn 

~:afetovy beh 3 x 5 km juniorky ­

" ~iberec Bad ric h 

~~. Sl.C. 
:'J) S T INO 

2 

-' -::. ~. 3 

'. '/ Ii 

!I. . , , -':; 15 
, 

. --.- :~ 

(~( ~ " 
']: 

J;1ENO - ilAH£ 

llESTL ER Cllitl STI N£ UTE 
~CHP.EIBER IRMGAROBIRGIT 
!iUCH;'IER PiA[HON 
TRONOSETH SISSEL 
PEIKLI HEG£ 

DIlHL Y.! TTY 

t-iAKAROVA [\lG. IlIKOLAJf\%\ 


STt.T 

ZYKOVA LJUI:lOV ALEXAfiDROVtiA , 
CHVOROVA RAJSA VUO. 
RAUTIO ~ARIA S~E 
JONSSON Sf{ I IT 
HEJU £ ELI SASH 
PALECi\OVADAG~AR CSt 
l'iATOUSOVA ZUZAIlA 
SltiUllKOVAJMlA 

,GOEKITZ CAROLA GISElA6RO 
SCHULZE IRIS 
STOIH REGI~A lHERESIA 
R[~ES PAIVI RIITTA 
HAATIA PIRKKE SISKO 
~EHKOLA PAIVI SINIKKA 
GflOQIHUYSHI JOhN ELISABETH 
HLUR ESTER RUTH 
SMlOEl< LU ISf OORO THY 
GASIHGER GERTRUtJ ' 
i'.I TGUTSCH VERONIKA 
SCH,£IGER SYLVIA 
:'L Ell AK Wi SilL A 
G~ZlK JAO~:GA ZOFIA 
Sri! EkCZEK LUCJA ~iARI II 

Fln -

CAfi 

litH 

POL 

1',MiSCHEVA TtITJ\;'IABUL 
GECHEVA TZV[TANA 
lECHT[VAASTDA~ETA 
PERROT MARYIE FHA 
LO~G.TOUSSAI~l CATHERINE 
I ~PERIAL OA~~IEL[ HARlE 

NATlO, lli~f HiDIV. lEAfl 

DDR 

~OR 

sov 

OFFICIAL RESULTS' 

Cross COlmtXy realy 3 :x: 

0 v 290 2Q 1976 

CAS rOi\. POR. 

5 k:m juniors girls 

VYSL.CAS 
101M. TI:·iE 

32:3~.98 
49 :02.34 

32:2&.72 
49:17.38 

33: 33.0 3 
50:22.il3 

33: 23. 62 
50:30.38 

33:33.33 

50;32.1& 


33:33.87 

50 :44.,57 


34;22.36 
51:44~89 

34:01.33 
52:17 ~47 

34:51~o6 
53; 20. &4 

35:il8.&7 
!>3:22.75 

35:4J.24 
53:53.l;.:: 

35:42.00, 
53;53.9~ 

'I .-; . 

,' ) 

16:()h9 1, 
1{):2tl.04 
1&:2&.36 
1fi:13~b7 

1b:13.0~ 

15:50.&& 
16:29.67 
17:03.,3& 
16 :,49 .30 
15:55.02 
17: 33.&'0 

, 17;02.26 
16:4B.OG 
1&~45. 27 
16:58.83 
1£.:G&.50 
17: 27 .37 

17:1Q.70 
11i: 3&.29 
17 :46.07 
17:22.53 
16:3S.32 
,17:220:11 
13:16.14 
17 :21.0 3 ' 
17 :3&.&3 
18 :22.98 
17:07.33 
1~ :01.34 
1C:14.0~ 

17:33.37 
17 :40. 37 
15:130 2, 
17:21.36 
18:20.54 
18:11,j;:; 

- 3. 
- 2­
• 1­
.4. 

• 1­
• 3­
- 5­
• 4­
- 2­
- 1­

. • 7­
- 5­
- c­
o, 3 ­
- 4. 
o 2­

, - 6­
• 6. ' 
• 1:­
-1ll­
- 7. 

- 7­
-~-
-11­
-1G· 

t! ' - '-'.­
-12. 
- 9· 
-11­
-10 ­
-12­
- 9­
.. 9­
..11~ 

' -12­
- fl. 

• 3. 
• 2­
., 1­
., 4~ 

- 1_ 
., 2. 
.. 5.., 
., 4. 
., 3­

. ' 1­
• 3­
- 4_ 
~ 8­
- 5­
- 5­
.' 2­
- 5­

- 6­
., 0­
_c­
., 7­
. ',7., 
. , 7­
• 8­
-10- , 
- 9­
-9­
• 9. , 
-10. 
-10~ 
..;12. 
.11 .. 
.11. 
~11. 

, .,12~ 

-12. 
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http:1{):2tl.04
http:35:42.00
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- " . ~ ... ­'" 
'. , 

" 

o-
i ' 
. ; , 

FDR. ST.e. JHEIW ... t~Af·jE STAT CAS POR, paR. VYSL.CAS 

FDS ST ,IiO . ~iA II O~: T I ~jE INDIV. TUM TOT Al TI t'i E 


13. 	 10 RONe AlBAROSA ITA 18:17.86 -14- -14­
CARZANA GIOVANH~ 18: 28. 30 -13~ ~13- 30:4&.16 

PUN TEL Gl ACOHI tL~ 19 :11.00 -14- ··.13;. 55:57.15 
 ," ;~ 

14. 12 NUN I H HETKA JUG 18 :05.88 -13- ':13- ·~i~ : ~·~ 
;:1 F1ST ER ~~: U()\ 19 :05. 21 -14- -14. 37:11.09 .'~'1' ,,,," 

i l : 'i~! 'l.:J.I SPORCIC M!RICA 	 18:45.52 -13- -14 - 55:57.61 
../ 	 1::;:.; 15. 13 HANSrfl HMmE DA'i 13: 25. 15 . -15- ~15-

~ THRANE K!RSTEN 19:52.99 -15·· -15- 38 :19.14 

~ 
 EGEDE S,Il,RA 	 22:45.98 -15- ··15- 1,01:05.12 

*j 
START 9,00 HOD PRIHLASH!YCH 15 

ST ART 9,00 Ail ENTERED 15 


POVET~NOSTNI 	 POUMINKY - ~EATHER CaNOl TIONS 

TEPtO! A VZOUCHU +4.5 C 
TEMPERATURE OF AIR .4.5 C 
HPLOTA S)IEilU o C 
TEMPERATURE OF SNOW a e 

. :.1 

TRAT - COli~SE HT 115 HO 80 MM 40 

SOUHZtil VYBOR - COilIPUITION JURY 

FISCHER lUDI/IG 

TECHNICKY DELEGAT FIS 
TECHNICAL DELEGATE FIS 

PH HR TAMELE lDENEK 

REDI TEL ZAVODU 
CHI EF OF THE RACE 

(SF 

BRA UN JOHA~~ 

CLHl JURY 
MEMBER. OF THE 

DDR 

JURY 

HAJEK VLADIMI~CSF 

VELlTEL TRATE 
CHIEF OF THE COURSE 

RISTDLAIHEN HELKA 

CLEN JUf<Y 
NEMBER OF THE JURY 

FIN 

http:15-��15-1,01:05.12
http:22:45.98
http:19:52.99
http:55:57.61
http:18:45.52
http:37:11.09
http:55:57.15
http:14-��.13
http:13-30:4&.16
http:18:17.86


MISTROVSTVi EVROPY JlJNIORC V KLAS1CKYCH DlSCI I ACH 

JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS IN NORDIC EVENT 

LISTI A vYSLEDKO - OFFICIAL RESULTS 

EUROPEAI 

arn IS K .IU (O~I - CROSS COUNTRY 15 KM JUNIOR B Y 

LIBEREC - BEDRICHOV 27 . 2. 976 

PORe ST.C. JMENO ., NAME STAT 7,7Krl P. VYSL.CAS 
POS~ Sl,NO NA TI ON POS TIME 

1. 39 IVANOV ANATOLIJ MI CHAJ . 30V 25 :05.1t6 - 1­ 41 :57.38 

2. 19 VASS8£RG THO~lAS SilE 25:09.24 - 2­ 48:07.45 

3. () KOSKELA MARKU JUHANI FIN 25:27.67 - 3­ 46: 32. 29 

4. 12 LEBANOV I VAN BUL 25:48.29 - 4­ 49 :02.09 

5. 37 ZIPFEL PETER BRO 26:03.56 - 7­ 49: 13~ 77 

6. 52 PONOMAREV ALEXANDR IVAN. SO V 2&:23.15 -12­ 49 ~27 . 55 

7. 34­ KRAUSE ARND DDR 25:54.61 - 6­ 49:42.33 

8. 
9. 

33 
16 

OLJUSIN LEONID' KAPITANOV 
AUNLI OVE ROBERT 

SOV 
NOR 

26 ~ 11t . 38 
25:52.64 

~ 

.. 
9­
5­

49:43.7 1 
49:49.78 

10. 50 BRANDT KARStEN DDR 26: 20.85 -11· 49156.63 

11. 32 DRAGON JAN JUG 26: 33. 07 -15. 50;21.01 

12, 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 

14 
22 
53 
29 
43 
60 
57 
9 

20 
27 

VINOGRADOV MICHAIL VASIL. 
KISKINEN RISTO TANEl l 
ZACHVEJA STEFAN 
WEISE THOMAS JOHANNES 
HAGEN PEDER 
GRON DALEN REAR 
GUSTAFSSON ERI K 
PH ALANOER JAN 
JUR IC PETER 
SCHI NDLER ALFRED 

SOY 
FIN 
CSF 
DDR 
NOR 
NOR 
SWE 
S~E 

AUT 
SUI 

26:27 0 03 
26:15.07 
26:55.86 
26 : 31" 14 
26 : 12. 75 
26:42.28 
27 :06.83 
26:44.99 
26:45.61 
26:55.07 

-13.· 
-10 . 
-21­
-14­
- 8­
-16­
-25.., 
..17.­
-18­
.20­

50 :36..49 
50: 36, 94 
50 : 39 . 19 
50 :40.. 44 
50:42.34 
51 :04.95 
51:14,51 
51:15.35 
51116.46 
51!20 . 37 

22. 10 HARSTAD ARNT NOR 26:49.. 16 ..19· 51: 34 .. 20 
23. 48 JONSSON TOMMY SWE 27:04.83 .24­ 51: 37 . 70 

24. 24 BARZANOV KRISTOV BUL 27:02.95 ..22­ 51 :40.82 

25. 42 KOHUT JAROSLAV CSF 27:04.60 -23­ 51 : 48.57 

26. 47 NISKANEN EERO lAPANI FIN 27:28.41 .31­ 51 : 59 .74 

27. 25 SCHNEIDER JOSEF KONRAD E~ BRD 27:14.54 -27. 52~08.82 

28 . 51 GAL'STANISLAW POL 27 :42. 13 -33 - 52:09.19 
29. 11 SCHROBEL FRANZ JOSEF KARL BRD 27: 25. 34 -30­ 52:09.. 63 

30. 7 MERCI ER ROLAND SUI 27:18.01 -28­ 52:10.19 

31. 54 WOLF JURGEN BRO 27:21.63 -29­ 52:40.01 

32. 
33. 
34" 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 
41. 
42. 
43 0 

411. 

45 .. 

40 
45 
38 
13 
23 
17 
35 

2 
59 
31 
30 
fl4 
8 

28 

PEDRINI ENRICO 
REV PIERRE ERIC 
POOGORSKI WlAOYSLAW. 
BOCCINGHER GABRIEL'O 
DAR lOLl ADRI AND 
PERNER GOTTFRIED WOL FGANG 
SI VENOV TOD1)R 
GAWLAI< JOZEF MAR l AN 
JACOT FRANCIS HOGER 
DJURICIC ANTON 
GUDWER DOUGLAS WADE 
GLEINSER HELMUT 
GROSSEGGER REINHARD SIMON 
DANiCEK .JIRI 

I TA 
SUI 
POL 
I TA 
I TA 
DOP. 
BUL 
POL 
SUI 
JUG 
CAN 
AUT 
AUT 
CSF 

27:45.59 
27: 32. 19 
27 :51.87 
27:09.70 
27: 43.21 
26:23.Ei1 
27:43.53 
28 :05 . 10 
28: 21.36 
28: 32. 54 
28 :02.59 
28:20.38 
28: 30.33 
28 :20.79 

-36­
- 32­
- 37­
-26­
-34­
-43­
..35 .. 
.. 39­
.lf2 
.46-
.38­
.40­
-45 . 
-41­

52 :46.29 
52:46.46 
52:48.88 
52:4~.21 
53:01.92 
53:1B.9 3 
53:29.55 
54:02.84 
54:02.91 
54:09.50 
54: 12. Eil 
54:24.74 
54:29.88 
54:33.18 

\ 

\ 
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.. STAT 7, 7KM P. VYSl.CASPORI ST.C, JMENO NAME 
NA Tl ON POS TIMEPOSt ST .NO 

46. 62 NASTRAN AN TO N JUG Z8~47 .. 30 ~51· 54-:44.90 
47, 16 SANDER STEPH AN DOUGLAS CAN 28 :23.82 -44. 54:49,77 
48. 3 THIONNET 111 CH£L lOUI S FR A 28:45",82 -50 .. 54;51~ 11 

49~ 49 VEZINA PIERRE JOSEPH C. CAN 28 :39.89 .4S .. 54 !59~96 

50. 55 TULLIO PI AZZI ITA 28:35.65 -47- 55:06.96 

51 .. 21 BISON ROBERT JOSEPH FRA 28 :44. 21 ..49 - 55:1 3. 12 

52. 15 Rll1ER EVALD JOSEF LI e 28 :5B~ 35 52- 55!18.37 

53 56 ISOMETSA RAIMO KALEVI FIN 79-:08.64 -5.4.. 55: 27 ~ 69 

54. 61 POIROT PASQU ALE RE NE FRA 29 :47 95 -58- 56:20.09 
55., 63 MIHEV MITSCHE BUL 29~16. 4 1 -55.. 5& :37,63 

56~ 36 ZITZ ALBIN AUT 29:17 60 -56.; 56; 38. 19 
57 . 5 BECVAR MI l.OS CSf 29:04.03 -53 57 :064-37 

58 . 41 JERMANLUI S MARCOS ARG 29:46 .. 54 ..57- 57157 . 22 

59. 4 POKLUKAR VINKO JUG 30 ;48. 58 -59 - 58,08. 10 
30:57.92 .60 .. 59 ;29,5260 ~ 4& BESTER SRECKO JUG 

61. 26 JERMAN MARTIN THOMAS ARG 31:26~ 98 -62- 1,00 : 14".50 

62.. 58 IEEB NIELS LAURITZ DAN 31,24 .82 ..61. 1,01136~ 13 

63~ 1 JERMAN MATIAS JOSE ARG 32:0Ba 30 -63- 1,01: 36.86 

START : 9,55 00 HOD PR I HLASENO : 64 
START : 9,55:00 AM ENTERED : 64 

DOKONCILO : 63 
FI NI SH EO : 63 

NEDOKONCILI • DID NOT FI NISH! 

44 PO tROT PHILIPPE JEAN FRA 

POVETRNOSTNI PODMINKY - WEATHER CONDITIONS 

l EPLOTA VZDUCHU ; .3, 5 C 
WiPERATURE OF AIR : t 3,5 C 
TEPLOTA SNEHU : +0,5 C 
TEMPERATURE OF SNOW : . 0, 5 C 

ZATAZENO, MIRNYVITR - CLOUDY, MILO WIND 

TRAT - COURSE: HT 370 HO 115 ~\M 50 

SOUTEZNI VYBOR ~ COMPE TI Tl ON JURY 

FISCHER LUDWIG POL PHMR TAMAlE ZDE~EK C f 
TECHNICKY DElEGAT FI S REO ITEL ZAVODU 

CHIEF OF THE RACEHCHNICll DEL EGAT EE'S 

BR AUN JOHANN OOR H/\JEK VLAOI HI R CSF 
CLEN JURY VELI TEL TR AT E 

MEMBER OF THE JURY CH!EF OF THE CO URSE 

HOIOAL SVEN NOR 

CLEN URY 


MEMBER Of THE JURY 


http:31,24.82
http:30:57.92
http:29:04.03
http:29~16.41
http:58-56:20.09
http:79-:08.64
http:52-55!18.37
http:47-55:06.96
http:28:35.65
http:54-:44.90
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MISTROVSTVf EVROPY JUNIORO V KLASICKYCH DISCIPLINAcH 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS IN NORDIC EVENTS 

LISTINA vYSLEDKLJ - OFFICIAL RESULTS 
BEH 5 KM JUNIORKY - CROSS COUNTRY 5 KM JUNIOR GIRLS 

LIBEREC - BEDRICH OV 27.2.1976 

POR . ST.C. JMF.NO J MAME STAT VYSL.CAS 
POS. ST.NO NAT ION TI ME 

1. 26 CHVOROVA RAJSA VLAD. SOY 17:32. 15 
2, 47 TRONDSETH SISSEL NOR 17: 40.73 
3. 25 DAHL K l TTY NOR .17 :49.44 
40 12 KAK~ROV A EVG. NIKOlAJEVNA SO V 17:52,26 
5, 
6. 
7. 

6 
30 
57 

PEl KLI HE6E 
SPRENGER CL AUDIA 
SI MUNK OVA JANA 

NOR 
LlC 
CSF 

17: 530 67 
17:55.38 
17: 58. 63 

8. 39 GOER ITZ CAROLA G I SEL.A BRD 18 :01.30 
9. 56 BUCHN ER flAR I ON DDR 18 :01) 0 50 

10. 53 ZYKOVA LJU BOV ALEXANDROVN~ SOY 18 ;06 -95 
11. 19 GROO THUYSE NJOAN ELiSABETH CAN 18 :11 0 57 
12. 10 N~ STL ER CHRISTINE UTE DDR 1B.1 50 67 
13. 
14. 
15. 
160 

17. 
18 e 

19. 
20. 

5 
40 
28 
36 
16 
17 
11 
45 

MATOUSOVA lUZANA 
SCHRE IBER GUN TER ERICH 
RAUT! OMARl A 
PAL EC KOVA DAGMAR 
OP ITZ SIGRID MAR TiNA 
SrRN AD KOV A JANA 
MIL l ER ES[ER RUTH 
BOLDYREVA OLGA VI KTORDVNA 

CSF 
DDR 
SW E 
csr 
OOR 
CSF 
CAN 
SO V 

1B~ 21. 23 
18 :21., 27 
1B:21028 
18:21.98 
18:24.97 
18 : 28 .76 
18: 30. 37 
18~ 30c5 5 

21. 
22. 
23. 

20 
3 

42 

RENKO I.A PA! VI SIN IKKA 
STOIB REG!NA THERESIA 

. JENSEN BER I T 

FIN 
BRD 
NOR 

18; 33.53 
18 :38 . 5Q 
18:41 ~gd 

24. 48 REMES PAIVI RIITTA FIN 18 :42. 21 
.25. 37 SWIERCZEK LU CJA MARIA POL 18 :43. 11 
26. 
27. 
28~ 

46 
54 
24 

Ri ETrm ER SUSANNE f~ARTA 
NEJNE ELI SABH 
SCHULZE IRIS 

BRD 
SWE 
BRD 

18 :44,,09 
18 ~45005 
18 :53.94 

29. 50 MANSCHEVA TATANA BUL 19 :04.41 
30. 2 MAATTA PIRKKE SiSKO FIN 19 :09 .46 
31. 7 SPORCiC MiRICA JUG 19!14 q 71 
32. 44 JONSSON BR ITT SWE 19 ~15. 12 

33. 
34. 

22 
1 

LECHTEVA ANTOANETA 
GFCHEVA TZVETANA 

BUL 
BUL 

19 ~19't2 
.1 9:230 3 

350 13 ERIKSSON KARIN SWE 19: 24.$8 
36. 35 I MPf.R IAL DANN i ELE MAR IE FRA 19: 26.¢8 
37. 
38. 
39 . 

27 
21 
8 

SLEZi AK URSULA 
SASTEI6ER GERTRUD 
SCHWEIGER SYLVIA 

POL 
AUT 
Aur 

19: 26_'j8 
19 :29. ? 
19:30.0~ 

40. 51 PERROT MARYZE FRA 19:310 4$ .., 
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STAT VV SL.CASPORe ST.C. J"ENO .. NAME 
NATION TlHEPOS. ST.NO 

41. 43 ~ATZARSKA LUBOMllCA BUL 19: 38. 38 
42. 34 MITGUTSCH VERONtKA AUT 19 ;40.85 
43. 1t1 HUNI HMElKA JUG 19 :44.58 

44. 31 SANDER LU ISE DOROTHY CAN 19 :53.76 

45. 52 LUBEROA ELZBISTA ANTONINA POL 19 :56. 32 

46. 14 PI ELA IRENA POL 20:04. 65 

47. 33 BERGOVI ST LEONA ANMEL! FIN 20: 11. 16 

48. 18 FISTER MILKA JUG 20 :14.98 

49. 29 LONG.TOUSSAI NT CATHERINE FRA 20: 15_71 

50, 55 CARZ ANA GIOVANNA lTA 20 : 20.&8 
51. 13 HANSEN HANNE DAN 20:21.47 

52. 9 RONe AlBAROSA ITA 20:49.83 

53. 38 THRAHE KIRSTEN DAN 20:49.92 

54. ,. TAVERNIER SYLVIANE YOLAN DE FR A 20 :55.19 

55. 15 PUN TEl GIACOM INA ITA 21 :03.73 

56. 32 SERAFIN I BRUNA ITA 21:19 .88 

51. 1t9 EGEOE SARA DAN 22:51.24 

,r 
START: 9,00: )) PRIHLASENO: 57 

STAR T: ! JOO : 30 ENTERED: 57 

OOKONC ILO: 57 
FI NI SHEO: 57 

'OVETRNOSTNI PODMINKY .. WE ATHER CONDITIONS 

TEPlOTAVZOUCHU : +3 C 
TEMPERATURE DF AIR : +3 C 
TEP.LOTA SNEHU : 0 C 
tEMPERATURE Of SNOW : 0 C 
ZATAZENO HIRNY VITR .. CLOUDY , MilOWIND 

TRAt .. COURSE: HT 11S HO 80 MM 40 

SOUIElNI VYBOR .. CO"PETITION JURY 

FISCHER lUDWIG POL PHHR TAM!lE ZDENEX CSF 
TECHNltKY OELEGAT flS REOI TEL ZAVOOU 
TECHNICAl DELEGATE flS CHIEF OF THE RACE 

BRAUN JOHANN OOR flAJEK VLADIMIR CSF 
CLEN JURY VELI TEL TRATE 

MEMBER OF THE JURT CHIEf OF THE COURSE 

RISTOlAINEN HElKA NOR 
CLEN JURY 

"EMBER Of THE JURY 

http:22:51.24
http:21:19.88
http:20:49.92
http:20:49.83
http:20:21.47
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